

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6966 of 2021

Arun Kumar Sharma **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

04/02/2022	<u>Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing.</u> It has been informed that Mr. V.G. Tamaskar, learned counsel for the petitioner is adjusted today. Accordingly, list this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	