



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6966 of 2021

ARUN KUMAR SHARMA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order on Board

09/09/2025	None appeared for the petitioner even in two rounds. Mr. Rajkumar Gupta, Additional Advocate General for the State. There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner even in two rounds, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	---